Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

6002000 N. LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6530
6702
6710
6756
6758
6761
6779
6786

Title | Part A

Homeless

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
Federal Preschool Special Education
Title II-A

Title lll Immigrant

Title NI

Stronger Connections Grant

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$518,889.81
$10,501.78
$126,694.25
$2,679.82
$273,807.13
$19,258.39
$10,566.34
$129,412.50
$113,900.40

$518,889.81
$10,501.78
$126,694.25
$2,679.82
$273,807.13
$19,258.39
$10,566.34
$129,412.50
$113,900.40



Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

6507 School Imp Grant Year 2

6002054 Boone Park Elementary School $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6002056 Glenview Elementary School $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6002069 Seventh Street Elem. School $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6002070 North Little Rock Middle School $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6002084 Ridge Road Elementary School $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

6508 School Imp Grant Year 3

6002054 Boone Park Elementary School $0.00 $48,279.17 $48,279.17
6002056 Glenview Elementary School $0.00 $58,688.66 $58,688.66
6002069 Seventh Street Elem. School $5,834.15 $70,907.73 $76,741.88
6002070 North Little Rock Middle School $40,023.53 $85,045.27 $125,068.80

6002084 Ridge Road Elementary School $0.00 $42,939.11 $42,939.11





