Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26



6002000 N.	LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$518,889.81	\$518,889.81
6530	Homeless	\$0.00	\$10,501.78	\$10,501.78
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$126,694.25	\$126,694.25
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$2,679.82	\$2,679.82
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$273,807.13	\$273,807.13
6758	Title III Immigrant	\$0.00	\$19,258.39	\$19,258.39
6761	Title III	\$0.00	\$10,566.34	\$10,566.34
6779	Stronger Connections Grant	\$0.00	\$129,412.50	\$129,412.50
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$113,900.40	\$113,900.40

Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26



6507	507 School Imp Grant Year 2							
	6002054	Boone Park Elementary School	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
	6002056	Glenview Elementary School	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
	6002069	Seventh Street Elem. School	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
	6002070	North Little Rock Middle School	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
	6002084	Ridge Road Elementary School	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
6508 School Imp Grant Year 3								
	6002054	Boone Park Elementary School	\$0.00	\$48,279.17	\$48,279.17			
	6002056	Glenview Elementary School	\$0.00	\$58,688.66	\$58,688.66			
	6002069	Seventh Street Elem. School	\$5,834.15	\$70,907.73	\$76,741.88			
	6002070	North Little Rock Middle School	\$40,023.53	\$85,045.27	\$125,068.80			
	6002084	Ridge Road Elementary School	\$0.00	\$42,939.11	\$42,939.11			